EAGLE CREEK COMMUNITY
QUARTERLY FEES 2020-2021

EAGLE CREEK CONDO 1

EAGLE CREEK CONDO 2

EAGLE CREEK CONDO 3

EAGLE CREEK CONDO 4

EAGLE CREEK CONDO 5

WATERFORD PLACE CONDO
STONEGATE OF EAGLE CREEK CONDO

VILLAS
EAGLE CREEK VILLAS HOMES

ESTATES

EAGLE CREEK ESTATES HOMES
EAGLE CREEK ESTATES PARTIAL LOTS
EAGLE CREEK ESTATES UNDEV. LOT

PARTIAL LOTS

FULL LOT
UNDEVELOPED LOT
72 LOT

7 LOT

% LOT

$2,147.00
$2,177.00
$2,337.00
$2,200.00
$2,260.00
$2,445.00
$2,182.00

$1,244.00

$1,411.63
$1,121.02
$550.83

$1,121.02
$550.83
$560.51
$280.26
$840.78



