EAGLE CREEK COMMUNITY QUARTERLY FEES 2020-2021

EAGLE CREEK CONDO 1 EAGLE CREEK CONDO 2 EAGLE CREEK CONDO 3 EAGLE CREEK CONDO 4 EAGLE CREEK CONDO 5 WATERFORD PLACE CONDO	\$2,147.00 \$2,177.00 \$2,337.00 \$2,200.00 \$2,260.00 \$2,445.00
STONEGATE OF EAGLE CREEK CONDO	\$2,182.00
VILLAS EAGLE CREEK VILLAS HOMES	\$1,244.00
ESTATES	
	44 44 60
EAGLE CREEK ESTATES HOMES	\$1,411.63
EAGLE CREEK ESTATES HOMES EAGLE CREEK ESTATES PARTIAL LOTS	\$1,411.63 \$1,121.02
	• •
EAGLE CREEK ESTATES PARTIAL LOTS	\$1,121.02
EAGLE CREEK ESTATES PARTIAL LOTS EAGLE CREEK ESTATES UNDEV. LOT	\$1,121.02
EAGLE CREEK ESTATES PARTIAL LOTS EAGLE CREEK ESTATES UNDEV. LOT PARTIAL LOTS	\$1,121.02 \$550.83
EAGLE CREEK ESTATES PARTIAL LOTS EAGLE CREEK ESTATES UNDEV. LOT PARTIAL LOTS FULL LOT	\$1,121.02 \$550.83 \$1,121.02 \$550.83 \$560.51
EAGLE CREEK ESTATES PARTIAL LOTS EAGLE CREEK ESTATES UNDEV. LOT PARTIAL LOTS FULL LOT UNDEVELOPED LOT	\$1,121.02 \$550.83 \$1,121.02 \$550.83